附件3
[bookmark: _GoBack]信息管理学院优秀学生干部、
社会活动积极分子申报名单汇总表
年级专业：              班长：      
	序号
	姓名
	年级（本科/研究生）
	申报奖项

	1
	
	2015级本科生
	优秀学生干部

	2
	
	2016级研究生
	优秀学生干部

	3
	
	2015级本科生
	社会活动积极分子

	4
	
	2016级研究生
	社会活动积极分子

	5
	
	……
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	


备注：



1

